                                                         RG-ES200 Series Switches Datasheet
Confidentiality: D
Document attribution: Product Management Department
Target users: all
Smart Surveillance Switches
RG-ES205GC-P/209GC-P/
218GC-P/226GC-P
Datasheet

                                                         RG-ES200 Series Switches Datasheet
9
6 Ordering Information
Model Description
RG-ES205GC-P 4 10/100/1000Base-T ports (PoE/PoE+), 1 10/100/1000Base-T port
RG-ES209GC-P 8 10/100/1000Base-T ports (PoE/PoE+), 1 10/100/1000Base-T port
RG-ES218GC-P 16 10/100/1000Base-T ports (PoE/PoE+), 2 SFP Base-X ports
RG-ES226GC-P 24 10/100/1000Base-T ports (PoE/PoE+), 2 SFP Base-X ports